
AGSA 3936 Sarah Diamond-Elizabeth Kirchner-Alexis Leinonen Jr.Elite WG 12-18 Dyn

TAAG 3296 Kaela Carr, Talia Flavien, Taylor Tomlinson Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Dyn

AGSA 3952 Kaeylarae Brogden-Zoe Massa-Savannah Stutevoss Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Dyn

AGSA 3950 Emily Davis-Aubrey Rosilier Jr.Elite WP 13-19 Bal

AGSA 2507 Maren Merwarth- Jessica Renteria Sr.Elite WP Bal

AGSA 3938 Reagan Dubbels-Alex Edwards Jr. Elite WP 12-18 Bal

BGC 2851 Hannah Alonzo-Jordan Liberto Jr.Elite WP 12-18 Bal

TAAG 3230 Allyson Stone, Trenton Carr Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Bal

AGSA 3935 Jordan Gruendler-Timothy Massa Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Bal

BGC 4225 Bayley Boyle- Ruby Keoughan Level 5     WP     13U Com

ASI LH 4088 Laya Mani-Narisha Nuchanart Level 5 WP      13U Com

Kilgore 4451 Sierra Barton-Maria Goel Level 5     WP      14+ Com

GOSA 4374 Bryson Codrington, Jazmin Hernandez Level 5 MXP     13U Com

ASI LH 4089 Frances Johnson-James Johnson Level 5 MXP     14+ Com

BGC 4223 Ayda Brown-Hannah Keck- Gigi Steinbeck Level 5 WG 13U Com

BGC 4224 Mia Hans-Hope Jenkins-Stella Keoughan Level 5 WG 13U Com

GOSA 4298 Sofia Cortez-Erika Falcon-Elizabeth Ponomarev Level 6 WG 13U Com

LOVE 4213 Anjuliette Desantes- Sierra Locke- Aliyah Nelson Level 6 WG 13U Com

Kilgore 4450 Layla Banda-BB Flynn-TJ Roth Level 6 WG 14+ Com

AGSA 4401 Kourtney Heinrich-Chloe Zubiate Level 6 WP 13U Com

GOSA 4300 Amani Shivers- Brianna Shivers Level 6 WP      13U Com

ASI 4090 Paula Chapman-Amelya Ho Level 6 WP 13U Com

AGSA 3896 Olivia Holman-Mathis-Amelia Plummer Level 6 WP       13U Com

AGSA 4402 Jadelynn Neel-Veronica Wessel Level 6 WP 13U Com

BGC 4226 Evangelina Craven- Becca Sparkman Level 6 WP       13U Com

AA 4183 Grace Flath-Jillian Velazquez Level 6 WP 13U Com

GOSA 4299 London Perry, Tanesha Williams Level 6 WP       14+ Com

AA 4347 Katie Cavazos-Lily-Ann Westbrook Level 6 WP 14+ Com

ASI LH 4091 Shaina Adelman-Jayelyn Bell Level 6 WP       14+ Com

LOVE 4359 Adalee Akridge- Aubrianna Jefferson Level 6 WP       14+ Com

Rotation 1     3 min touch6:30 – 7:00pm

9:30-10:00am Rotation 4     3 min touch

10:00-10:30am Rotation 5     3 min touch

10:30-11:00am Rotation 6     3 min touch

6:30 - 7:00pm Rotation 2     3 min touch

Saturday, March 4, 2017
8:00 – 9:00am Warm Up – Session 2

9:00 - 9:30am  Rotation 3     3 min touch

Warm Up – Session 15:30 – 6:30pm

Friday, March 3, 2017

March 3-5, 2017     Lights, Camera, Acro!



AA 3911 Martin Huizar-Brookelynn Kitchens Level 6 MXP      13U Com

BGC 4227 Alexander Kipp-Elizabeth Sedlak Level 6 MXP      13U Com

Kilgore 3659 Tiny Banda- Landon Davis Level 6 MP     13U Com

TAAG 2833 Kendal Duke- Cade Vickers Level 7 MXP 13U Com

BGC 4230 Addison Rust- Elliott Theis Level 7 MXP 14+ Com

BGC 4104 Alek Denton-Ruby Keoughan Level 7 MXP 14+ Com

TAAG 3296 Kaela Carr, Talia Flavien, Taylor Tomlinson Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Bal

AGSA 3952 Kaeylarae Brogden-Zoe Massa-Savannah Stutevoss Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Bal

AGSA 3936 Sarah Diamond-Elizabeth Kirchner-Alexis Leinonen Jr.Elite WG 12-18 Bal

AGSA 3950 Emily Davis-Aubrey Rosilier Jr.Elite WP 13-19 Dyn

AGSA 2507 Maren Merwarth- Jessica Renteria Sr.Elite WP Dyn

AGSA 3935 Jordan Gruendler-Timothy Massa Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Dyn

TAAG 3230 Allyson Stone, Trenton Carr Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Dyn

BGC 2851 Hannah Alonzo-Jordan Liberto Jr.Elite WP 12-18 Dyn

AGSA 3938 Reagan Dubbels-Alex Edwards Jr. Elite WP 12-18 Dyn

AGSA 3002 Aidan Merwarth-Devon Merwarth 11 16 MXP Bal

AGSA 4130 Kheya Patel-Kailey Wischer Level 9 WP Bal

BGC 4103 Savanna Banik- Annabelle Digonis Level 9 WP Bal

AGSA 3417 Hannah Davis-Makayla Jacobs Level 9 WP Bal

TAAG 3295 Noelani Flavien, Victoria Smirnova Level 10 WP Bal

AGSA 3879 Jessie Phillips-Kiersten Sweeney Level 10 WP Bal

WOGA 3963 Paige McCormick-Sarah Ramage-Alexa Reichert Level 9 WG Dyn

TAAG 4233 Jadyn Young-Kaitlyn Wright-Madison Wright Level 10 WG Dyn

AGSA 3940 Valerie Jones-Victoria Jones-Maggie Miller Level 10 WG Dyn

AGSA 3262 Caitlyn Mackrell-Schyler Shults-Satia Wilson 11 16 WG Dyn

AA 3912 Taylor Cattarin-Victoria Notzon-Anabell Wells 11 16 WG Dyn

BGC 3352 Averi Hughes- Aubrey Nguyen-Remi Nguyen 11 16     WG Dyn

AGSA 4295 Isabel Medina-Ana Ximena Suarez 11 16 WP Bal

BGC 3350 Caley Teague- Makayla Vasquez 11 16 WP Bal

TAAG 2826 Kearston Vickers, Khyla Vickers 11 16 WP Bal

AGSA 3941 Kyra Dowling-Angelina Gardner 11 16 WP Bal

AGSA 3939 Camila Hernandez-Makena Ludeman 11 16 WP Bal

3:00-3:30pm Rotation 12     3 min touch

1:30-2:00pm Rotation 9     3 min touch

2:00-2:30pm Rotation 10     3 min touch

2:30-3:00pm Rotation 11     3 min touch

12:00-1:00pm Session 3 - Warm Up
1:00pm March In - All Groups

1:10-1:30pm Rotation 8    3 min touch

11:00-11:30am Rotation 7     3 min touch

11:30-12:00pm BLOCKS COMPETITION

12:00pm Session 2 Awards



3:30-4:30pm

AGSA 3953 Emily Bakke-Taylor Kozelsky-Quincie Moran Level 8 WG      13U Dyn

WOGA 4446 Cara Henrie, Coral Loach, Sarah Williamson Level 8 WG      14+ Dyn

TAAG 4232 Amaris Sanchez Collazo-Jacie Meredith-Raeni Hernandez Level 8 WG      14+ Dyn

AGSA 4403 Jordan Busarello-Brianna Colunga-Gabriella Vathy Level 8 WG       14+ Dyn

AA 3909 Ayden Garcia-Leavy McDonald Level 8 WP 13U Bal

AGSA 3949 Emily Kessler-Maya Overall Level 8 WP 14+ Bal

AGSA 2576 Amelia Atkins-Rebekah Ochsner Level 8 WP 14+ Bal

AGSA 2787 Hannah Beckman-Rachel Ochsner Level 8 WP 14+ Bal

AA 3910 Athena Huizar- Brianna Rosier Level 8 WP 14+ Bal

BGC 4102 Summer Aldis- Maci Wehrmann Level 8 WP      14+ Bal

AGSA 3059 Danna Lizama-Delaney Lizama Level 8 WP 14+ Bal

AGSA 4459 Savannah Luvisi, Avery Staley Level 7 WP      13U Com

BGC 2527 Avery Earl- Amy Koenig Level 7 WP      13U Com

AGSA 3414 Samantha Broadley-Evelynn Plummer Level 7 WP 13 U Com

AA 4184 Madison Koch-Allisabeth Martinez Level 7 WP 13U Com

WOGA 4446 Lauren Darst- Emily Kent Level 7 WP      13U Com

WOGA 4449 Emma High- Rylee Miller Level  7 WP      13U Com

AGSA 4129 Maddy Jenson-Madeline Sprague Level 7 WP 13U Com

BGC 4105 Isabella Collazo-Sage Lehmann Level 7 WP      14+ Com

Kilgore 3892 Lydia Clipperton, Alissa Irwin Level 7 WP      14+ Com

GOSA 4297 Eriko Akanuma- Pamela Orozco Level 7 WP      14+ Com

AGSA 3520 Alexis Jasso-Gisele Oakes Level 7 WP 14+ Com

ASI 4092 Vivian Le-Landry Mead Level 7 WP 14+ Com

BGC 4228 Sara Kate Bruner- Caroline Sedlak Level 7 WP      14+ Com

AA 4237 Cristabella Galvan-Harper McKee-Areli Murillo Level 7 WG 13U Com

AGSA 3934 Cassie Andrews-Keira Gunn-Andrea Munoz Level 7 WG 13U Com

BGC 3347 Kadence Bridgeman-Madison Gomez- Lily Jenkins Level 7 WG      13U Com

BGC 4229 Rose Bloomfield-Hannah Deppe, Lily Foster Level 7 WG       14+ Com

GOSA 3515 Maleah Montoya- Ashara Somawardana- Jazelle Vela Level 7 WG      14+ Com

GOSA 4296 Emily Ayala-Carson Banse-Bryann Codrington Level 7 WG      14+ Com

Kilgore 4057 Lesly Amaro- Chloe Rutkowski-Aderria Williams Level 7 WG      14+ Com

Kilgore 4448 Lydia Clipperton- Alissa Irwin-KJ Shupe Level 7 WG      14+ Com

6:30-7:00pm Rotation 17     3 min touch

7:00-7:30pm Rotation 18     3 min touch

7:30pm Session 4 Awards

5:00 - 5:30 Rotation 14    3 min touch

5:30-6:00pm Rotation 15     3 min touch

6:00-6:30pm Rotation 16     3 min touch

Session 4

Session 4 - Warm Up

4:30-5:00pm Rotation 13    3 min touch



AA 3910 Athena Huizar- Brianna Rosier Level 8 WP 14+ Dyn

BGC 4102 Summer Aldis- Maci Wehrmann Level 8 WP      14+ Dyn

AGSA 3059 Danna Lizama-Delaney Lizama Level 8 WP 14+ Dyn

AGSA 3949 Emily Kessler-Maya Overall Level 8 WP 14+ Dyn

AGSA 2576 Amelia Atkins-Rebekah Ochsner Level 8 WP 14+ Dyn

AGSA 2787 Hannah Beckman-Rachel Ochsner Level 8 WP 14+ Dyn

AA 3909 Ayden Garcia-Leavy McDonald Level 8 WP 13U Dyn

AGSA 3953 Emily Bakke-Taylor Kozelsky-Quincie Moran Level 8 WG      13U Bal

TAAG 4232 Amaris Sanchez Collazo-Jacie Meredith-Raeni Hernandez Level 8 WG      14+ Bal

AGSA 4403 Jordan Busarello-Brianna Colunga-Gabriella Vathy Level 8 WG       14+ Bal

WOGA 4446 Cara Henrie, Coral Loach, Sarah Williamson Level 8 WG      14+ Bal

BGC 3350 Caley Teague- Makayla Vasquez 11 16 WP Dyn

TAAG 2826 Kearston Vickers, Khyla Vickers 11 16 WP Dyn

AGSA 3941 Kyra Dowling-Angelina Gardner 11 16 WP Dyn

AGSA 3939 Camila Hernandez-Makena Ludeman 11 16 WP Dyn

AGSA 4295 Isabel Medina-Ana Ximena Suarez 11 16 WP Dyn

AA 3912 Taylor Cattarin-Victoria Notzon-Anabell Wells 11 16 WG Bal

BGC 3352 Averi Hughes- Aubrey Nguyen-Remi Nguyen 11 16     WG Bal

AGSA 3262 Caitlyn Mackrell-Schyler Shults-Satia Wilson 11 16 WG Bal

WOGA 3963 Paige McCormick-Sarah Ramage-Alexa Reichert Level 9 WG Bal

TAAG 4233 Jadyn Young-Kaitlyn Wright-Madison Wright Level 10 WG Bal

AGSA 3940 Valerie Jones-Victoria Jones-Maggie Miller Level 10 WG Bal

BGC 4103 Savanna Banik- Annabelle Digonis Level 9 WP Dyn

AGSA 3417 Hannah Davis-Makayla Jacobs Level 9 WP Dyn

AGSA 4130 Kheya Patel-Kailey Wischer Level 9 WP Dyn

TAAG 3295 Noelani Flavien, Victoria Smirnova Level 10 WP Dyn

AGSA 3879 Jessie Phillips-Kiersten Sweeney Level 10 WP Dyn

AGSA 3002 Aidan Merwarth-Devon Merwarth 11 16 MXP Dyn

TAAG 3230 Allyson Stone, Trenton Carr Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Com

AGSA 3935 Jordan Gruendler-Timothy Massa Jr.Elite MXP 12-18 Com

AGSA 3938 Reagan Dubbels-Alex Edwards Jr. Elite WP 12-18 Com

BGC 2851 Hannah Alonzo-Jordan Liberto Jr.Elite WP 12-18 Com

11:30-12:00am Rotation 23      3 min touch

12:-12:30pm Rotation 24      3 min touch

10:00-10:30am Rotation 20     3 min touch

10:30-11:00am Rotation 21    3 min touch

11:00-11:30am Rotation 22      3 min touch

Sunday, March 5, 2017

8:30-9:30am Warm Up – Session 5

9:30-10:00am  Rotation 19     3 min touch



AGSA 3952 Kaeylarae Brogden-Zoe Massa-Savannah Stutevoss Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Com

TAAG 3296 Kaela Carr, Talia Flavien, Taylor Tomlinson Jr. Elite WG 12-18 Com

AGSA 3936 Sarah Diamond-Elizabeth Kirchner-Alexis Leinonen Jr.Elite WG 12-18 Com

AGSA 3950 Emily Davis-Aubrey Rosilier Jr.Elite WP 13-19 Com

AGSA 2507 Maren Merwarth- Jessica Renteria Sr.Elite WP Com

1:00 PM Final Awards

12:30-1:00pm Rotation 25     3 min touch


